Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
FLEXIBLE MECHANICAL PROTECTION
• Insulation and covering in one product
• Saves installation time
• Easy to clean
• Full system with Tape, Elbows and T-Parts
• Good chemical resistance

Arma-Chek Silver (AF) tubes self-adhesive pre-covered
Length 1,0 m
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø [mm]
Inner Ø min/
max mm
AF-2
insulation thickness 11,5 mm - 16,0 mm
AF-4
Insulation thickness 17,0 mm - 25,0 mm
Insulation
thickness [mm]
Code m/carton Insulation
thickness [mm]
Code m/carton
15. 16,0 - 17,5 11,5 AFSI-2-015 ○ 65. 17,0 AFSI-4-015 44.
18. 19,0 - 20,5 11,5 AFSI-2-018 60. 17,5 AFSI-4-018 35.
22. 23,0 - 24,5 12,0 AFSI-2-022 50. 18,0 AFSI-4-022 30.
28. 29,0 - 30,5 12,5 AFSI-2-028 42. 19,0 AFSI-4-028 24.
35. 36,0 - 38,0 13,0 AFSI-2-035 31. 19,5 AFSI-4-035 18.
42. 43,5 - 45,5 13,5 AFSI-2-042 24. 20,5 AFSI-4-042 16.
48. 49,5 - 51,5 13,5 AFSI-2-048 22. 21,0 AFSI-4-048 12.
54. 55,0 - 57,0 13,5 AFSI-2-054 18. 21,0 AFSI-4-054 12.
60. 61,5 - 63,5 14,0 AFSI-2-060 16. 21,5 AFSI-4-060 10.
64. 65,0 - 67,5 14,0 AFSI-2-064 15. 21,5 AFSI-4-064 9.
76. 77,0 - 79,5 14,0 AFSI-2-076 14. 22,0 AFSI-4-076 8.
89. 90,5 - 93,5 14,5 AFSI-2-089 11. 22,5 AFSI-4-089 6.
114. 116,0 - 120,0 15,0 AFSI-2-114 ○● 8. 23,5 AFSI-4-114 ○● 5.
140. 142,0 - 146,0 15,5 AFSI-2-140 ○● 4. 24,5 AFSI-4-140 ○● 3.
168. 170,0 - 176,0 - - - 25,0 AFSI-4-168 ○● 2.
Arma-Chek Silver (AF) tubes self-adhesive pre-covered
Length 1,0 m
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø [mm]

64. 65,0 - 67,5 14,0 AFSI-2-064 15. 21,5 AFSI-4-064 9.
76. 77,0 - 79,5 14,0 AFSI-2-076 14. 22,0 AFSI-4-076 8.
89. 90,5 - 93,5 14,5 AFSI-2-089 11. 22,5 AFSI-4-089 6.
114. 116,0 - 120,0 15,0 AFSI-2-114 ○● 8. 23,5 AFSI-4-114 ○● 5.
140. 142,0 - 146,0 15,5 AFSI-2-140 ○● 4. 24,5 AFSI-4-140 ○● 3.
168. 170,0 - 176,0 - - - 25,0 AFSI-4-168 ○● 2.
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø [mm]
Inner Ø min/
max mm
AF-5
insulation thickness 25,0 mm - 33,0 mm
Insulation
thickness [mm]
Code m/carton
18. 19,0 - 20,5 25,0 AFSI-5-018 21. - - -
22. 23,0 - 24,5 25,0 AFSI-5-022 18. - - -
28. 29,0 - 30,5 25,0 AFSI-5-028 18. - - -
35. 36,0 - 38,0 27,0 AFSI-5-035 12. - - -
42. 43,5 - 45,5 27,0 AFSI-5-042 11. - - -
48. 49,5 - 51,5 27,5 AFSI-5-048 8. - - -
54. 55,0 - 57,0 28,5 AFSI-5-054 8. - - -
60. 61,5 - 63,5 29,0 AFSI-5-060 6. - - -
64. 65,0 - 67,5 29,0 AFSI-5-064 6. - - -
76. 77,0 - 79,5 30,0 AFSI-5-076 5. - - -
89. 90,5 - 93,5 30,5 AFSI-5-089 4. - - -
114. 116,0 - 120,0 31,5 AFSI-5-114 ○● 3. - - -
140. 142,0 - 146,0 32,0 AFSI-5-140 ○● 3. - - -
168. 170,0 - 176,0 33,0 AFSI-5-168 ○● 2. - - -
Length tolerance for tubes +/- 1,5%
Thickness tolerance ≤ 8 mm:               ±1,0 mm
 9 -18 mm:           ±1,5 mm
19 - 31 mm:         ±2,5 mm

76. 77,0 - 79,5 30,0 AFSI-5-076 5. - - -
89. 90,5 - 93,5 30,5 AFSI-5-089 4. - - -
114. 116,0 - 120,0 31,5 AFSI-5-114 ○● 3. - - -
140. 142,0 - 146,0 32,0 AFSI-5-140 ○● 3. - - -
168. 170,0 - 176,0 33,0 AFSI-5-168 ○● 2. - - -
Length tolerance for tubes +/- 1,5%
Thickness tolerance ≤ 8 mm:               ±1,0 mm
 9 -18 mm:           ±1,5 mm
19 - 31 mm:         ±2,5 mm
> 31 mm:             ±3,0 mm
○ In the case of this item the seam is not self-adhesive and is achieved width a radial cut surface.
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Arma-Chek Silver (AF) sheets endless pre-covered
Width 1,0 m
Code Insulation thickness [mm] Roll length [m] m²/carton
AFSI-13MM/E 13,0 8. 8.
AFSI-19MM/E 19,0 6. 6.
AFSI-25MM/E 25,0 4. 4.
AFSI-32MM/E 32,0 3. 3.
Length tolerance for sheets +/- 1,5%
Thickness tolerance for sheets ≤ 6 mm:                ±1,0 mm
 7 -19 mm:         ±1,5 mm
> 19 mm:              ±2,0 mm
Arma-Chek Silver (AF) sheets endless pre-covered
Width 1,0 m
Code Insulation thickness [mm] Roll length [m] m²/carton
AFSI-13MM/E 13,0 8. 8.
AFSI-19MM/E 19,0 6. 6.
AFSI-25MM/E 25,0 4. 4.
AFSI-32MM/E 32,0 3. 3.
Length tolerance for sheets +/- 1,5%
Thickness tolerance for sheets ≤ 6 mm:                ±1,0 mm
 7 -19 mm:         ±1,5 mm
> 19 mm:              ±2,0 mm
Arma-Chek Silver (AF) sheets endless self-adhesive pre-covered
Width 1,0 m
Code Insulation thickness [mm] Roll length [m] m²/carton
AFSI-13MM/EA ● 13,0 8. 8.
AFSI-19MM/EA ● 19,0 6. 6.
AFSI-25MM/EA ● 25,0 4. 4.
AFSI-32MM/EA ● 32,0 3. 3.
Length tolerance for sheets +/- 1,5%
Thickness tolerance for sheets ≤ 6 mm:                ±1,0 mm
 7 -19 mm:         ±1,5 mm
> 19 mm:              ±2,0 mm

Outside-Ø
[mm]
AF-2
insulation thickness
AF-4
insulation thickness
Code Thickness
[mm]
Article
description
Pieces/carton Code Thickness
[mm]
Article
description
Pieces/carton
15. AF-2-015-C90 ● 11,5 3 segment 3. AF-4-015-C90 ● 17. 3 segment 3.
18. AF-2-018-C90 ● 11,5 3 segment 3. AF-4-018-C90 ● 17,5 3 segment 3.
22. AF-2-022-C90 ● 12. 3 segment 3. AF-4-022-C90 ● 18. 3 segment 3.
28. AF-2-028-C90 ● 12,5 3 segment 3. AF-4-028-C90 ● 19. 3 segment 3.
35. AF-2-035-C90 ● 13,0 3 segment 3. AF-4-035-C90 ● 19,5 3 segment 3.
42. AF-2-042-C90 ● 13,5 3 segment 3. AF-4-042-C90 ● 20,5 4 segment 3.
48. AF-2-048-C90 ● 13,5 3 segment 3. AF-4-048-C90 ● 21. 4 segment 3.
54. AF-2-054-C90 ● 13,5 3 segment 3. AF-4-054-C90 ● 21. 4 segment 3.
60. AF-2-060-C90 ● 14. 3 segment 3. AF-4-060-C90 ● 21,5 4 segment 3.
64. AF-2-064-C90 ● 14. 4 segment 3. AF-4-064-C90 ● 21,5 4 segment 3.
76. AF-2-076-C90 ● 14. 4 segment 3. AF-4-076-C90 ● 22. 4 segment 3.
89. AF-2-089-C90 ● 14,5 4 segment 3. AF-4-089-C90 ● 22,5 4 segment 3.
232 2019 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Arma-Chek Silver elbows pre-fabricated
Color black, Elastomeric pre-fabricated elbows
Pipe max.

54. AF-2-054-C90 ● 13,5 3 segment 3. AF-4-054-C90 ● 21. 4 segment 3.
60. AF-2-060-C90 ● 14. 3 segment 3. AF-4-060-C90 ● 21,5 4 segment 3.
64. AF-2-064-C90 ● 14. 4 segment 3. AF-4-064-C90 ● 21,5 4 segment 3.
76. AF-2-076-C90 ● 14. 4 segment 3. AF-4-076-C90 ● 22. 4 segment 3.
89. AF-2-089-C90 ● 14,5 4 segment 3. AF-4-089-C90 ● 22,5 4 segment 3.
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø
[mm]
AF-5
insulation thickness
Code Thickness
[mm]
Article
description
Pieces/carton
18. AF-5-018-C90 ● 25. 3 segment 3. - - - -
22. AF-5-022-C90 ● 25. 3 segment 3. - - - -
28. AF-5-028-C90 ● 25. 4 segment 3. - - - -
35. AF-5-035-C90 ● 27. 4 segment 3. - - - -
42. AF-5-042-C90 ● 27. 4 segment 3. - - - -
48. AF-5-048-C90 ● 27,5 4 segment 3. - - - -
54. AF-5-054-C90 ● 28,5 4 segment 3. - - - -
60. AF-5-060-C90 ● 29. 4 segment 3. - - - -
64. AF-5-064-C90 ● 29. 4 segment 3. - - - -
76. AF-5-076-C90 ● 30. 4 segment 3. - - - -
89. AF-5-089-C90 ● 30,5 4 segment 3. - - - -
Thickness tolerance AF-1, AF-2: ± 1,0 mm
AF-3, AF-4: ± 1,5 mm
AF-5: ± 2,5 mm
AF-6: ± 3,0 mm

Outside-Ø
[mm]
AF-2
insulation thickness
AF-4
insulation thickness
Code Thickness
[mm]
Article
description
Pieces/carton Code Thickness
[mm]
Article
description
Pieces/carton
15. AF-2-015-T90 ● 11,5 2 segment 3. AF-4-015-T90 ● 17. 2 segment 3.
18. AF-2-018-T90 ● 11,5 2 segment 3. AF-4-018-T90 ● 17,5 2 segment 3.
22. AF-2-022-T90 ● 12. 2 segment 3. AF-4-022-T90 ● 18. 2 segment 3.
28. AF-2-028-T90 ● 12,5 2 segment 3. AF-4-028-T90 ● 19. 2 segment 3.
35. AF-2-035-T90 ● 13. 2 segment 3. AF-4-035-T90 ● 19,5 2 segment 3.
42. AF-2-042-T90 ● 13,5 2 segment 3. AF-4-042-T90 ● 20. 2 segment 3.
48. AF-2-048-T90 ● 13,5 2 segment 3. AF-4-048-T90 ● 21. 2 segment 3.
54. AF-2-054-T90 ● 13,5 2 segment 3. AF-4-054-T90 ● 21. 2 segment 3.
60. AF-2-060-T90 ● 14. 2 segment 3. AF-4-060-T90 ● 21,5 2 segment 3.
64. AF-2-064-T90 ● 14. 2 segment 3. AF-4-064-T90 ● 21,5 2 segment 3.
76. AF-2-076-T90 ● 14. 2 segment 3. AF-4-076-T90 ● 22. 2 segment 3.
89. AF-2-089-T90 ● 14,5 2 segment 3. AF-4-089-T90 ● 22. 2 segment 3.
Arma-Chek Silver t-pieces pre-fabricated
Color black, Elastomeric pre-fabricated T-pieces
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø

54. AF-2-054-T90 ● 13,5 2 segment 3. AF-4-054-T90 ● 21. 2 segment 3.
60. AF-2-060-T90 ● 14. 2 segment 3. AF-4-060-T90 ● 21,5 2 segment 3.
64. AF-2-064-T90 ● 14. 2 segment 3. AF-4-064-T90 ● 21,5 2 segment 3.
76. AF-2-076-T90 ● 14. 2 segment 3. AF-4-076-T90 ● 22. 2 segment 3.
89. AF-2-089-T90 ● 14,5 2 segment 3. AF-4-089-T90 ● 22. 2 segment 3.
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø
[mm]
AF-5
insulation thickness
Code Thickness
[mm]
Article
description
Pieces/carton
18. AF-5-018-T90 ● 25. 2 segment 3. - - - -
22. AF-5-022-T90 ● 25. 2 segment 3. - - - -
28. AF-5-028-T90 ● 25. 2 segment 3. - - - -
35. AF-5-035-T90 ● 27. 2 segment 3. - - - -
42. AF-5-042-T90 ● 27. 2 segment 3. - - - -
48. AF-5-048-T90 ● 27,5 2 segment 3. - - - -
54. AF-5-054-T90 ● 28,5 2 segment 3. - - - -
60. AF-5-060-T90 ● 29. 2 segment 3. - - - -
64. AF-5-064-T90 ● 29. 2 segment 3. - - - -
76. AF-5-076-T90 ● 30. 2 segment 3. - - - -
89. AF-5-089-T90 ● 30,5 2 segment 3. - - - -
Thickness tolerance AF-1, AF-2: ± 1,0 mm
AF-3, AF-4: ± 1,5 mm
AF-5: ± 2,5 mm
AF-6: ± 3,0 mm